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Mark
Wright
Patricia
Sandra M.
Rebecca
Ysaac
Ronald
Jacqueline
Jennifer
Susan
Marsha
Roger
John
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Rebecca
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Regina

M. Christine
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Anna
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JOHN

K Spencer
Mike
ROBERT

Adams
Aloba
Baumann
Booher
Butler
Chabo
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Phone

Email

Malvin, Riggins & Company, P.C.

(757) 989-2461
(757) 826-6126
(757) 464-3227
(757) 727-3964
(757) 873-2760
(757) 877-9443
(757) 865-6581
(757) 728-5021
(757) 229-7180
(757) 926-8825
(757) 570-0048
(757) 871-2084
(757) 881-9600
(757) 251-8846
(757) 596-3046
(757) 342-3808
(757) 223-9602
(757) 594-8459
(757) 881-9600
(757) 223-9050
(757) 881-9600
(757) 846-6973
(757) 594-7941
(757) 223-7550

(757) 595-0443

mark.adams@ferguson.com
alobacpa@aol.com
pab0911@gmail.com
sandra.booher@ferguson.com
rhbcpa950@aol.com
chabo.va@cox.net
rdewitt@cox.net
jedens@hampton.gov pd 6.12.17
jfrench@pbmares.com
sgoodwin@nnva.gov
mrhahncpa2@gmail.com
rhamilton@dyscpa.com
jhart@malvinriggins.com
jinnhawkins@gmail.com Pc( b /(dl’?
becky@jonescpagroup.com

Ikirkl@cox.net

gkochan@dyscpa.com
christine.ledford@cnu.edu
lightnerl@Cox.net
alloyd@annamlloydcpa.com
FMalvin@MalvinRiggins.com
jmccormack4@verizon.net
spencer.mcdonald@cnu.edu
mmendelsohn@pbmares.com

rob@rmitchcpa.com
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Susan Morris ,24/\4““ YN~  Self (757) 872-6803  sbmcpa@gmail.com Qd u\(d 1
Rand Myers PBMares (757) 229-7180  rmyers@pbmares.com
\
Mar Piatak A. Rohm, Smith and Company (757) 223-9602 mpiatak@dyscpa.com
y
Kase Pittman Malvin Riggins (757) 869-6142  kasey.pittman@gmail.com
Y
Willie Price Price Group Associates, PC {757) 850-2180 wjprice@cox.net
Tammy Robbs VersAbility Resources, Inc. (757) 896-6479  trobbs@versability.org
Vanessa Sims Christopher Newport University (757) 594-7823  vsims@cnu.edu
Diane Smith A. Rohm, Smith and Comapny (757) 223-9602  dsmith@dyscpa.com  AD{ u{ ) /}é/ 1
i
Delores Steinert Beale & Curran, P.C. (757) 357-3861  deesteinert@bealeandcurran.com
Mark Suiter Maida Development Co (757) 723-0785 msuiter@maida.com
Barbara Sukramani %%“Mﬂd; PBMares, LLP (757) 229-7180  bsukramani@pbmares.com
Gail Teigeler / . - PBMares LLP (757) 873-1587  gteigeler@pbmares.com
- : /J
Gail Thompson ,_—Q e > L. D. Amory and Company, Inc. (757) 427-2080 gthompson9@verizon.net
I a ’ =
Wendy Todd A Stallings & Associates PC (757) 365-0200  wrtx2@verizon.net
o \ {
Melissa Tucker 7’57)Q Y| N , }M//QQA PBMares, LLP (757) 229-7180 mtucker@pbmares.com
Karen Van Rosendale %.{m\).)d ﬁe\, Malvin, Riggins & Company, P.C. (757) 881-9600 kvanrosendale@malvinriggins.com
William Wright W.M. Wright Consultin (757) 685-2455 wnlllam@wmwrlghtconsultlng com
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If your name is highlighted in yellow, you must pay the non-member fee of $50.
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